FAD Series
326
Specifications
Descriptions FAD-8A FAD-10A FAD-L10A FAD-15A
JIS symbol
· Normally closed
MPa
MPa

FAD Series
327
How to order
B
C
Descriptions
<Example of model number>
FAD-10A-2CB-AC100V
Series : Air blow valve FAD
A Port size          : Rc3/8
B Coil option       : Grommet lead wire
C Other options  : With mounting plate
D Rated voltage  : AC100V 50/60Hz, AC110V 60Hz
Symbol
A
8A
10A
L10A
15A
2C
2CS
2G
2HS
2CG
2CH
3T
3RS
Blank
B
AC100V
AC200V
DC 24V
DC 12V
Rc1/4
Rc3/8
Rc3/8
Rc1/2
        Grommet lead wire
        Grommet lead wire
        + surge suppressor
        Small terminal box
          Small terminal box
          + light, surge suppressor
          Conduit CTC19
        Conduit G1/2
         T terminal box G1/2
          T terminal box G1/2
        + light, surge suppressor
D
Series
·2
D Rated voltage
C Other options
B Coil option
Port size
Series
STD
STD No option
        Mounting plate
AC100V50/60Hz, AC110V60Hz
AC200V50/60Hz, AC220V60Hz
DC 24V
DC 12V
Opti on
O
pt
io
n
FAD 8A 2C B AC100V
Po
rt